Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 4
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/10/2023
TIME: 12:39 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
A 0566665
12/10/2023 12:08 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: A0566665

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 3588
0.20 5075
0.28 5863
0.69 2159
0.87 7492
153 10169
1.76 355465
3.42 2958
1997826

%

5.4
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6:00

Area
4804
18533
27681
17173
76381
90751
1717999
44505

Area%
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